CENTRO

ENERGIA - SUSTE

NOMBRE DEL FUNCIONARIO

PUBLICO

CARGO QUE
OCUPA

DIRECTORIO DE FUNCIONARIOS
COORDINACION GENERAL DE ASESORES

CORREO INSTITUCIONAL

TELEFONO
OFICINAS EXT.

Lic. Efrain Garcia Mora

Lic. Josué Xicoténcatl Sanchez

L.C.P. David Bucio Huerta

Lic. Graciela Lastra Garrido

Coordinador
General

Asesor

Asesor

Apoyo
Administrativo

efrain.garcia@villahermosa.gob.mx

josue.xicotencatl@villehrmosa.gob.mx

NO DATO

NO DATO

3103232
1100

3103232
1033

3103232
1100

3103232
1100



